
This report provided free of charge by:

4.1 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Regular Oil
Changes

Personal
Vehicle

*As reported to CARFAX as of 4/12/24 9:29:34 PM (CDT)

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/14/24 at
2:27:26 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Texas

67,000  Last reported odometer reading

2020 JEEP GLADIATOR
RUBICON
VIN: 1C6JJTBG8LL178990
CREW PICKUP
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:

4.1 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

$19,000 Dealer Price *

661-373-7017

Prestige Luxury Motors
400 Ryan Ln
Kalispell, MT 59901

Prestige Luxury Motors

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/CPhQREeaShrDXcRQvvwnH51rpReR4r7scy5FwwocCu400j1dGl9p9dsq4_fDR11oV_FUCNrCmSBXNyYnBaIMgXG4TceggwtYyMS3XshBgNBBWuowEFWVIjveebuS3NCiu1nvI6LTac_kM3dUjTZ98u4ClvnvQbHlTTlq4kIAtLkf_3x8HUqqJBrfq3YqTJ8wMkhTnpgHfKcv23X5uS7yhlrjI2UO9Wl9L4G2taY17yKz5Mw-Mye9N8Zq735Hh1UFsERCCt8194QFU3IgOZ6PWzljYXpRmSrEsugeRdo5nO4E3CW4AKarUekLMIsAtpJiAg--WeC5iRuUyhVJAkMWXfM8eLvWmFPtluAItwMR5gEYNZMEz3qZf87mnsiHUoBeCQTNWoGa.cfx


Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 19,424/yr

Last reported odometer reading 67,000

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Lease
Vehicle

19,424 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/31/2020 10 AutoNation CDJR North
Richland Hills
Fort Worth, TX
888-384-5599
autonationchryslerdodgej
eepramnorthrichlandhills.
com/

4.1 / 5.0
230 Verified Reviews

210 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Wheel locks installed
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed
Safety inspection performed

09/15/2020 1,464 AutoNation CDJR North
Richland Hills
Fort Worth, TX
888-384-5599
autonationchryslerdodgej
eepramnorthrichlandhills.
com/

4.1 / 5.0
230 Verified Reviews

210 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
replaced

10/20/2020 3,115 Clay Cooley Chrysler
Jeep Dodge
Irving, TX
888-695-1564
claycooleycjd.com

4.0 / 5.0
175 Verified Reviews

1,581 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Steering/suspension checked

10/29/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/-Q3PkPKjejjgtGqN_pq1hB3tEYYW-p8az2W6KuxxDzQmL7q1OgqHGbMXYN8eSQEAoFzPrzMwU_cp48AIR4KeZ5MIA7_DUNNQcmFGXs9jUCBimuXdXWCdraUXM8z2NXRRaTZ53zcX_X-Cy9sClc2pxZ2wvNrEY0LWsiEfQlC_agEWY0Nv_S0s5modLofZvBwtk2Uk3U2G6MYiDe5Zq-N7B45j-Mv8NCnqaCWEvrBAk7MWbMuTkWnSoPoprBvhBfSyk2yabIkegQGpSN8UHtNHtkbL7D2GyL0XzGFGsl56RjbNVejsBpz8RfepKq4lPHyXkm8CAvkGZdDW6YzbVE1q9rZkcx5zBogYA9E545T8-xUmr4xcsnIO0Z6Kp_jfXwTIubdDUpKNOy9TrfU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/8eW31-jVyjHSBzJe8JVqvgOR7goR0EbslfIdlX02eQ7bC7BebfwmMAsCU11QAKaJcpEUtf5XY1uyfx5zd4882UORbu8EnkJZv0RHbFeRzywxHoqmnojIBOB4ExJwAoBT1ZJyEEJX6GDfqeoJeRwPxdN5wencDgHyckSfWZHiKxMdnvnrb1EhukRrM-kGft2bZ-2y1W5h85FBoR9jhsXSuUF2fJt45rWheqX_IgRTktf_LvLUddWnOTw4RwloXlkKW5T_HrlqQ4ZST1Gek8ELZF4MVgu-eWdSNUcj9iJHcxkUIRCpmj8fLEMzVEXLxobg8zhyadGpoIQxDC1jp71kXPOkqCg4bSUe-s5iTDqV9_l4icKQbxFazPvZpcWWR26khVAXWoh6KizV_SE.cfx


Euless, TX Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/01/2021 7,298 Clay Cooley Chrysler
Jeep Dodge
Irving, TX
888-695-1564
claycooleycjd.com

4.0 / 5.0
175 Verified Reviews

1,581 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Trim checked

03/26/2021 9,798 Clay Cooley Chrysler
Jeep Dodge
Irving, TX
888-695-1564
claycooleycjd.com

4.0 / 5.0
175 Verified Reviews

1,581 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

04/21/2021 10,684 Clay Cooley Chrysler
Jeep Dodge
Irving, TX
888-695-1564
claycooleycjd.com

4.0 / 5.0
175 Verified Reviews

1,581 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/24/2021 12,492 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Irving, TX
972-432-8462
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
503 Verified Reviews

744 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

07/27/2021 17,164 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Irving, TX
972-432-8462
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
503 Verified Reviews

744 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/04/2021 21,743 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-



Irving, TX
972-432-8462
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
503 Verified Reviews

744 Customer Favorites

01/08/2022 26,831 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Irving, TX
972-432-8462
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
503 Verified Reviews

744 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced

04/11/2022 31,591 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Axles checked
Oil and filter changed

04/30/2022 32,551 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) balanced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) mounted
Two wheel alignment performed

06/01/2022 35,037 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/08/2022 37,160 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-



11,521 Customer
Favorites

08/27/2022 39,725 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

08/27/2022 Texas
Inspection Station
Euless, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Euless, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/07/2022 43,407 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

03/04/2023 48,561 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Four tires balanced

03/15/2023 48,799 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked

05/22/2023 52,506 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Four tires balanced

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-



huffinesdodge.com
4.7 / 5.0

1,379 Verified Reviews
11,521 Customer

Favorites

Oil and filter changed

08/19/2023 56,686 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

08/19/2023 Texas
Inspection Station
Euless, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Euless, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/14/2023 60,575 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

01/22/2024 63,134 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

02/14/2024 65,000 Huffines Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram - Lewisville
Lewisville, TX
972-434-2288
huffinesdodge.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,379 Verified Reviews

11,521 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/10/2024 67,000 Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

Prestige Luxury Motors



4.1 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/14/24 2:27:26 AM (CDT)

661-373-7017
Kalispell, MT

prestigeluxurymotorsllc.com

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2020 JEEP GLADIATOR RUBICON (1C6JJTBG8LL178990).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle
manufacturer.

2020 JEEP GLADIATOR RUBICON

VIN: 1C6JJTBG8LL178990

Estimated start date of warranty: 10/29/2020

Last CARFAX reading reported on 04/10/2024: 67,000 miles

Today's Date: 04/14/2024

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired
Emissions 24 months or 24,000 miles Coverage Expired
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 19 months or unlimited mileage
Transferable No data reported to CARFAX
Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired
Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX
Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes
Corrosion Perforation - All Panels coverage: 3/Unlimited. Federal Emission
Performance coverage: 8/80,000. Federal Emission Long Term Defect
coverage: 5/50,000. California Emission Defect coverage: 3/50,000.
California Emission Long Term Defect coverage: 7/70,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the JEEP website.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/14/24 2:27:26 AM (CDT)

https://www.jeep.com/


© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/14/24 2:27:26 AM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
04/14/2024 - 04/14/2025

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2020 JEEP GLADIATOR RUBICON

VIN:
1C6JJTBG8LL178990

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
Crew Pickup

Engine:
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions



